Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:30 Morning
Walks (A)
9:30 Bus to
Hope Lutheran
11:30 Bus to
Holy Angels Q
2:00 Movie Matinee (4{0"'00
3:00 Rummikub (L)
6:30 Super Bowl Party (B)
Watch Super Bowl (T)

Groundhog Day

10:00 Tai Chi (A)

11:00 Trivia (T)

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Water Fitness (A)
3:00 Games (B)

4:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)

9:30 Prayer & Devotion (L) 4
10:45 Personal Training
w/Toni (CR)

11:00 Trivia (T)

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Chair Dancing (A)

3:00 Crafts (B)

9:30 Yoga w/Cynthia (A)
10:30 Comedy Greats (T
11:30 Lunch @ El Chile Bravo,
Reminderville

1:00 Water Fitness (A)

1:00 Puzzles (A)

2:00 Games (B)

3:00 Drugmart

3:30 Afternoon Tea (B)

4:00 Bingo (L)

10:00 Grocery Shopping 6
12:00 Bank & PO

1:30 Twinsburg Library

(@ AURORA SR. CENTER

2:30 Theater Thursday (T)
3:00 Group Games (L)

4:00 Puzzles (A)

4:00 Billiards (BR)

9:30 Fitness Club (A) 1
10:00 Current Events/
coffee (L)

11:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
11:30 Card Players (L)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Mexican Train (L)

7

9:30 Rosary (T)

11:00 Morning Trivia (T)
1:00 Water Fitness (A)
2:00 Brain Power (B)
3:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)
4:00 Happy Hour (DR)

9:30 Fitness Club (A) 8
10:00 Current Events/
coffee (L)

11:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
11:30 Card Players (L)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

3:00 Scrabble (B)

%
9:30 Morning Walks (A)
9:30 Bus to Hope
Lutheran
11:30 Bus to Holy Angels
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Pinochle (B)

10:00 Tai Chi (A) 10
11:00 Trivia (T)

12:30 Book Club (L)

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Water Fitness (A)
3:00 Games (B)

4:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)

8:30 Blood Pressure (WR) 1]
9:30 Prayer & Devotion (L)

10:45 Personal Training w/Toni
(CR)

11:00 Trivia (T
11:45 Aurora Cinemas: Movie-

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Chair Dancing (A)
3:00 Crafts (B)

9:30 Yoga w/Cynthia (A) 12
10:30 Comedy Greats (T
11:00 Shopping @ Macy's

@ Summit Mall, lunch @

1:00 Water Fitness (A)
1:00 Puzzles (A)

2:00 Games (B)

3:30 Afternoon Tea (B)
4:00 Bingo (L)

10:00 Grocery Shopping 13
12:00 Bank & PO

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
1:30 Anna Maria visit

2:30 Theater Thursday (T)
3:00 Group Games (L)

4:00 Puzzles (A)

4:00 Billiards (BR)

DON UNGER
9:30 Rosary (T) o warey 44
11:00 Morning ‘/Mmg,

Trivia (T) .
1:00 Water Fitness * Dy
2:00 Brain Power (B)
3:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)
4:00 Happy Hour (B)
DAN MALONEY

Valentine's Day

9:30 Fitness Club (A) 15
10:00 Current Events/
coffee (L)

11:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
11:30 Card Players (L)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

3:00 Coloring Club (L)

9:30 Morning Walks (A)]

9:30 Bus to Hope
Lutheran

11:30 Bus to Holy Angels

2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

3:00 Scrabble (B)

6| 10:00 Tai Chi (A)

Ny

11:00 Trivia (T)
1:00 Chair
Volleyball (A)
w/ Reminderville

2:00 Water Fitness (A)
3:00 Games (B)

4:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)

Presidents' Day (US)

9:30 Prayer & Devotion (L)| 8
10:45 Personal Training
w/Toni (CR)

11:00 Trivia (T)

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Chair Dancing (A)

3:00 Crafts (B)

9:30 Yoga w/Cynthia (A)
10:30 Comedy Greats (T)

1:00 Water Fitness (A)
1:00 Puzzles (A)
1:00-3:00 Bake Off (B)
2:00 Games (B)

3:00 Target & Walmart
3:30 Afternoon Tea (B)
4:00 Bingo (L)

19

10:00 Grocery Shopping 20
12:00 Bank & PO

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)

1:30 Twinsburg Library

2:00 Group Games (L)

3:00 Presentations w/ Pizzazz
w/Susan Cannavino (T)

4:00 Puzzles (A)

4:00 Billiards (BR)

9:30 Rosary (T) 21
11:00 Morning Trivia (T)
1:00 Water Fitness (A)
2:00 Brain Power (B)

3:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)
4:00 Happy Hour (B)

RON PAPALEO

9:30 Fitness Club (A) 22
10:00 Current Events/
coffee (L)

11:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
11:30 Card Players (L)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Yahtzee (B)

9:30 Morning Walks (A)2

9:30 Bus to Hope
Lutheran

11:30 Bus to Holy Angels

2:00 Movie Matinee (T)

3:00 Pinochle (B)

3]10:00 Tai Chi (A)

24
11:00 Trivia (T)

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:00 Water Fitness (A)
3:00 Games (B)

4:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)

8:30 Blood Press Clinic (WR) 25§
9:30 Prayer & Devotion (L)

10:45 Personal Training w/Toni (CR)
11:00 Trivia (T)

12:00 Mardi Gras CeIebratlon
w/food & King Cakes
for dessert (B)
1:00 Chair Volleyball
2:00 Chair Dancing
3:00 Crafts (B)

9:00 Observance of Ash
Wednesday with Marge DeMore (T)
9:30 Yoga w/Cynthia (A)

10:30 Comedy Greats (T)

1:00 Water Fitness (A)

1:00 Puzzles (A)

2:00 Games (B)

~ | 3:30 Afternoon Tea (B)
- | 4:00 Bingo (L)

Ash Wednesday

6| 10:00 Grocery Shopping 27

12:00 Bank & PO

1:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
2:30 Theater Thursday (T)
3:00 Group Games (L)
4:00 Puzzles (A)

4:00 Billiards (BR)

9:30 Rosary (T) 28
11:00 Morning Trivia (T)
1:00 Water Fitness (A)
2:00 Brain Power (B)

3:00 Bingo (Quarter) (L)
4:00 Happy Hour (B)
STEVE MOTICAK

9:30 Fitness Club (A)
10:00 Current Events/
coffee (L)

11:00 Chair Volleyball (A)
11:30 Card Players (L)
2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
3:00 Scrabble (B)

29

Atrium (A) Bistro (B) Billiard Room (BR) Community Room (CR) Dining Room (DR) Fitness Center (F) Library (L) Lobby (LO) Patio (P) Theater (T) Wellness Room (WR)
*ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

800 North Aurora Rd., Aurora, OH 44202

Contact Judy Nagella/front desk (330) 562-7777 with any questions




